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RIAC 2023 and IBIS CUP
December 13th to 16th, 2023

In the « Centre National de Tir a I'Arc, Strassen, Luxembourg

NEW PROGRAM NEW

Wednesday, 13th December

14.00-20.00 hrs
18.00 hrs

Thursday, 14th December

08.00-09.15 hrs
09.55-11.10 hrs
11.40 hrs
12.45 hrs

Pistol Ladies&Junior Ladies & Rifle Junior Women

Pistol Men & Junior Men

Finals Pistol Ladies & Junior Ladies
Finals Pistol Men & Junior Men

14.05-15.20 hrs Rifle Men &Junior Men

16.00-17.15 hrs Rifle Ladies & Junior Ladies

17.45 hrs Finals Rifle Men & Junior Men

18.50 hrs Finals Rifle Ladies & Junior Ladies

Friday, 15th December RIAC 2

08.00-09.15 hrs Pistol Men & Juniors Men

09.55-11.10 hrs Pistol Ladies&Junior Ladies & Rifle Juniors Women
11.40 hrs Finals Pistol Men & Junior Men

12.45 hrs Finals Pistol Ladies & Junior Ladies

14.05-15.20 hrs
16.00-17.15 hrs
17.45 hrs
18.50 hrs

Saturday, 16th December

08.00-09.15 hrs
09.55-11.10 hrs
11.40 hrs
12.45 hrs

14.05-15.20 hrs
16.00-17.15 hrs
17.45 hrs
18.50 hrs

Rifle Ladies & Junior Ladies
Rifle Men & Junior Men

Finals Rifle Ladies & Junior Ladies

Finals Rifle Men & Junior Men

Pistol Men & Junior Men

IBIS CUP

Pistol Ladies&Junior Ladies & Rifle Juniors Women
Finals Pistol Men & Junior Men
Finals Pistol Ladies & Junior Ladies

Rifle Ladies & Junior Ladies
Rifle Men & Junior Men

Finals Rifle Ladies & Junior Ladies

Finals Rifle Men & Junior Men

[
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Version 2

Training & Equipment Control
Technical Meeting

RIAC 1 (AirOshoot competition)

Setup Time
07.35hrs
09.30 hrs

Reporting Time :
Reporting Time :

Setup Time
13.40 hrs
15.35 hrs

Reporting Time :
Reporting Time :

Setup Time
07.35 hrs
09.30 hrs

Reporting Time :
Reporting Time :

Setup Time
13.40 hrs
15.35 hrs

Reporting Time :
Reporting Time :

Setup Time
07.35 hrs
09.30 hrs

Reporting Time :
Reporting Time :

Setup Time
13.40 hrs
15.35 hrs

Reporting Time :
Reporting Time :

P&S Time
07.45 hrs
09.40 hrs
11.10 hrs
12.15 hrs

P&S Time
13.50 hrs
15.45 hrs
17.15 hrs
18.20 hrs

P&S Time
07.45 hrs
09.40 hrs
11.10 hrs
12.15 hrs

P&S Time
13.50 hrs
15.45 hrs
17.15 hrs
18.20 hrs

P&S Time
07.45 hrs
09.40 hrs
11.10 hrs
12.15 hrs

P&S Time
13.50 hrs
15.45 hrs
17.15 hrs
18.20 hrs
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Sunday, 17th December Departure of Delegations



